
Revised April 16/22                  Access to Hall and Instructions Will be Given Once All Payments Are Received    

MERVILLE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION (MCA) 

Rental Rate Sheet 

Daily Rental Rate   Calculations and Comments 

Main Hall:          $30 per hour (minimum 2 hours)  

                             $300 Fri & Sat evenings (5:00 – 12:00)  

                               Partial kitchen available  

Lower Hall:         $15 per hour (minimum 2 hours)  

                          Partial kitchen and washroom available  
Stolen Church:   $20 per hour (minimum 2 hours)  

                              Outdoor toilet unless arrangements made 

                              for hall usage 
 

TOTAL  

 

Booking Deposit:   $100 for large rental (more than 4 hours) Will be deducted from final payment 

                                 $ 50 for less than 4 hours  

Deposit to be paid at time of booking  

One year MCA membership fee (Nov to Nov)              $10 $10 

TOTAL  

Final payment and Damage Deposit  

14 days before event 
 

 

DAMAGE DEPOSIT FEES:  (cash or cheque) To be paid separate 

Large rental $250  

Under 4 hours $100  

TOTAL  

 

***Association use only*** 

Post-Event Clean-Up 

No Issues                              ☐         Damage deposit returned in full 

Cleaning Inadequate             ☐         Extra fee charged _____________ 

Damage                                 ☐          

Description of Damage _________________________________________________________________ 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 


